
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

400 m M45
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Fred Sowerby USA New York, USA 94-01-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 49.89
Ricardo Menendez Gonzal ESP San Sebastian, ESP 24-03-02EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 50.33

Krzysztof GUZOWSKI Złotniki Braga 22-02-21POLISH RECORD MASTERS (45) 54.28

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 24-03-18   15:16:23

1 3131 Richard BEARDSELL M45 51.555 Q    United Kingdom

2 1527 RHEE Rikkert VAN M45 52.896 Q    Netherlands

3 3145 David BROWN M45 53.984 q    United Kingdom

4 470 Christophe LANNEAU M45 55.993     France

5 88 CAUWENBERGH Danny VAN M45 56.072     Belgium

6 3309 Stuart MCNALLY M45 57.671     United Kingdom

200m 3131 24.08 (24.08)

Intermediate

Richard BEARDSELL

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 24-03-18   15:21:48

1 2716 GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE M45 52.205 Q    Spain

2 1498 Johannes ENGELS M45 53.576 Q    Netherlands

3 1087 Brian BOYCE M45 53.614 q SB   Ireland

4 1522 DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN M45 54.603  SB   Netherlands

5 3336 Andrew PARKER M45 55.042     United Kingdom

2488 Stefan WNOROWSKI M45 DNS1     Poland

200m 2716

Intermediate

GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 SEMIFINA Richard BEARDSELL M45 United Kingdom 51.551 Q    

2 SEMIFINA GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE M45 Spain 52.201 Q    

3 SEMIFINA RHEE Rikkert VAN M45 Netherlands 52.892 Q    

4 SEMIFINA Johannes ENGELS M45 Netherlands 53.572 Q    

5 SEMIFINA Brian BOYCE M45 Ireland 53.613 q SB   

6 SEMIFINA David BROWN M45 United Kingdom 53.983 q    

7 SEMIFINA DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN M45 Netherlands 54.604  SB   

8 SEMIFINA Andrew PARKER M45 United Kingdom 55.045     

9 SEMIFINA Christophe LANNEAU M45 France 55.994     

10 SEMIFINA CAUWENBERGH Danny VAN M45 Belgium 56.075     

11 SEMIFINA Stuart MCNALLY M45 United Kingdom 57.676     

SEMIFINA Stefan WNOROWSKI M45 Poland DNSDNS     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 SEMIFINA Richard BEARDSELL United Kingdom 51.551 Q    

2 SEMIFINA GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE Spain 52.201 Q    

3 SEMIFINA RHEE Rikkert VAN Netherlands 52.892 Q    

4 SEMIFINA Johannes ENGELS Netherlands 53.572 Q    

5 SEMIFINA Brian BOYCE Ireland 53.613 q SB   

6 SEMIFINA David BROWN United Kingdom 53.983 q    

7 SEMIFINA DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN Netherlands 54.604  SB   

8 SEMIFINA Andrew PARKER United Kingdom 55.045     

9 SEMIFINA Christophe LANNEAU France 55.994     

10 SEMIFINA CAUWENBERGH Danny VAN Belgium 56.075     

11 SEMIFINA Stuart MCNALLY United Kingdom 57.676     

SEMIFINA Stefan WNOROWSKI Poland DNSDNS     

Page 2 of 2

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 24-03-18 15:29:35


